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Contact
Erik Crawford

Customer
Rochelle Street
Phone: 8157627190

Phone: 8157627190

Quotation Number: CH1404021
Quote Sent Date: Sep 12, 2025
Expiration Date: Oct 12, 2025
Prepared By: Cody Haenitsch
Phone: 8157615655

Email: sales@bobcatofdixon.com

Email: ecrawford@rochelleil.us

Item Name Item Number
T86 T4 Bobcat Compact Track Loader = M0385
Standard Equipment:

105.0 HP Tier 4 V2 Bobcat Engine
Auxiliary Hydraulics: Variable Flow
Two-Speed Travel

Rear Camera

Backup Alarm

Bob-Tach

Bobcat Interlock Control System (BICS )
Controls: Selectable Joysticks (SJC)
Cylinder Cushioning - Lift, Tilt
Engine/Hydraulic Performance De-rate Protection
Glow Plugs (Automatically Activated)

Gold Package M0385-P11-C13

Included: Gold Package Includes: Clear
Side Auto HVAC Cab, Integrated Bluetooth
Radio, Adjustable Heated Cloth Air Ride
Seat, Power Bob-Tach, Solid Undercarriage,
7" Touch Display, Premium and Side LED
Lights, Keyless Start, Two-Speed Travel, 7-
Pin Attachment Control, Dual Direction
Bucket Positioning, Rear Camera, Sound
Reduction, 3yr Machine IQ Health &
Security Subscription, Automatic Ride
Control, Reversing Fan,

MO0385-R03-C10

Dealer
Bobcat of Dixon, Dixon, IL
610 RIVER LANE
Quantity Price Each Total
1 77,578.63 77,578.63
Horn
Instrumentation:

5" Display Panel, Engine Temperature, Fuel Gauges,
Hourmeter, RPM, Warning Indicators and other vitals
Lift Arm Support
Lift Path: Vertical
Lights, Front & Rear LED
Operator Cab:
Enclosed Cab with Heat and AC
Includes: Adjustable Vinyl Suspension Seat, Top & Rear
Windows, Parking Brake, Seat Bar & Seat Belt, Sound
Reduction, Radio Ready, SAE-J1040 & ISO 3471

Falling Object Protective Structure (FOPS) meets SAE-J1043 &
ISO 3449, Level I; (Level II is available through Bobcat Parts)

Parking Brake: Spring Applied, Pressure Released (SAPR)
Solid Mounted Carriage with 5 Rollers

Tracks: Rubber, 17.7" Wide

Telematics - Machine IQ - 2-year Basics

Warranty: 2 years, or 2000 hours whichever occurs first

1 8,797.10

8,797.10

Super Flow Hydraulics
17.7" Multi-Bar Tracks
Sweeper Bucket 84"

84" Angle Broom
Strobe Light Kit, Amber

M0385-R09-C05
7418178
7337715
7375339 1

1
1
1
1

3,304.44
609.70
8,085.00
8,904.00
289.12

3,304.44
609.70
8,085.00
8,904.00
289.12

Total for T86 T4 Bobcat Compact Track Loader

107,567.99



Quote Subtotal

Dealer PDI

Tariff Surcharge

Freight Charges
Destination Charges
Dealer Assembly Charges
Sales Total before Taxes
Taxes

Quote Total - USD

107,567.99
400.00
5,535.76
1,500.00
411.00
140.00
115,554.75
0.00

115,554.75

Customer Acceptance:
Quotation Number: CH1404021
Authorized Signature:

Print:

Purchase Order:

Sign:

Date: Email:

Tax Exempt: YO /N (O




