

Customer **Rochelle Street** Phone: 8157627190

Contact **Erik Crawford** Phone: 8157627190

Email: ecrawford@rochelleil.us

Quotation Number: **CH1404021** Quote Sent Date: **Sep 12, 2025** Expiration Date: **Oct 12, 2025** Prepared By: **Cody Haenitsch** 

Phone: 8157615655

Email: sales@bobcatofdixon.com

Dealer

**Bobcat of Dixon, Dixon, IL** 610 RIVER LANE

Item Name	Item Number	Quantity	Price Each	Total
T86 T4 Bobcat Compact Track Loader	M0385	1	77,578.63	77,578.63
Standard Equipment:  105.0 HP Tier 4 V2 Bobcat Engine Auxiliary Hydraulics: Variable Flow Two-Speed Travel Rear Camera Backup Alarm Bob-Tach Bobcat Interlock Control System (BICS) Controls: Selectable Joysticks (SJC) Cylinder Cushioning - Lift, Tilt Engine/Hydraulic Performance De-rate Protection Glow Plugs (Automatically Activated)		Horn Instrumentation: 5" Display Panel, Engine Temperature, Fuel Gauges, Hourmeter, RPM, Warning Indicators and other vitals Lift Arm Support Lift Path: Vertical Lights, Front & Rear LED Operator Cab: Enclosed Cab with Heat and AC Includes: Adjustable Vinyl Suspension Seat, Top & Rear Windows, Parking Brake, Seat Bar & Seat Belt, Sound Reduction, Radio Ready, SAE-J1040 & ISO 3471 Falling Object Protective Structure (FOPS) meets SAE-J1043 & ISO 3449, Level I; (Level II is available through Bobcat Parts) Parking Brake: Spring Applied, Pressure Released (SAPR) Solid Mounted Carriage with 5 Rollers Tracks: Rubber, 17.7" Wide Telematics - Machine IQ - 2-year Basics		
Gold Package	M0385-P11-C13	Warranty: 2 years, or 2000 h	8,797.10	8,797.10
Included: Gold Package Includes: Clear Side Auto HVAC Cab, Integrated Bluetooth Radio, Adjustable Heated Cloth Air Ride				
Seat, Power Bob-Tach, Solid Undercarriage, 7" Touch Display, Premium and Side LED Lights, Keyless Start, Two-Speed Travel, 7-Pin Attachment Control, Dual Direction Bucket Positioning, Rear Camera, Sound Reduction, 3yr Machine IQ Health & Security Subscription, Automatic Ride				
Seat, Power Bob-Tach, Solid Undercarriage, 7" Touch Display, Premium and Side LED Lights, Keyless Start, Two-Speed Travel, 7-Pin Attachment Control, Dual Direction Bucket Positioning, Rear Camera, Sound Reduction, 3yr Machine IQ Health &	M0385-R03-C10	1	3,304.44	3,304.44
Seat, Power Bob-Tach, Solid Undercarriage, 7" Touch Display, Premium and Side LED Lights, Keyless Start, Two-Speed Travel, 7-Pin Attachment Control, Dual Direction Bucket Positioning, Rear Camera, Sound Reduction, 3yr Machine IQ Health & Security Subscription, Automatic Ride Control, Reversing Fan,	M0385-R03-C10 M0385-R09-C05	1 1	3,304.44 609.70	•
Seat, Power Bob-Tach, Solid Undercarriage, 7" Touch Display, Premium and Side LED Lights, Keyless Start, Two-Speed Travel, 7-Pin Attachment Control, Dual Direction Bucket Positioning, Rear Camera, Sound Reduction, 3yr Machine IQ Health & Security Subscription, Automatic Ride Control, Reversing Fan,  Super Flow Hydraulics				609.70
Seat, Power Bob-Tach, Solid Undercarriage, 7" Touch Display, Premium and Side LED Lights, Keyless Start, Two-Speed Travel, 7-Pin Attachment Control, Dual Direction Bucket Positioning, Rear Camera, Sound Reduction, 3yr Machine IQ Health & Security Subscription, Automatic Ride Control, Reversing Fan,  Super Flow Hydraulics  17.7" Multi-Bar Tracks	M0385-R09-C05	1	609.70	3,304.44 609.70 8,085.00 8,904.00

Quote Total - USD	115,554.75
Taxes	0.00
Sales Total before Taxes	115,554.75
Dealer Assembly Charges	140.00
Destination Charges	411.00
Freight Charges	1,500.00
Tariff Surcharge	5,535.76
Dealer PDI	400.00
Quote Subtotal	107,567.99

Customer Acceptance Quotation Number: Co Authorized Signature	H1404021	Purchase Order:	
Print:		Sign:	
Date:	Email:		Tax Exempt: Y □ / N □